REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH6232001 |HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 130
2 PH6232002 | THIN PLATE

3 PH6232003 | CROSSBEAM

4 PH6232004 | THICK PLATE

5 PH6232005 | LEFT UPRIGHT

6 PH6232006 | ROUND NUT

7 PH6232007 | TABLE

8 PH6232008 | SUPPORT ROD

9 PBO7M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
10 |PH6232010 | ANGLE BRACE

11 |PH6232011 | SUPPORT BASE

12 |PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM

13 |PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

14 |PH6232014 | SPREADER

15 | PH6232015 | TABLE PLATE

16 |PBO7M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
17 |PB74M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 20
18 |PH6232018 | PUMP BRACKET

19 |PH6232019 |HYDRAULIC PUMP

20 |PN26M HEX NUT M12-1.75

21 |PLWO5M LOCK WASHER 12MM
22 |PB75M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 35
23 |PH6232023 | PRESSURE HEAD

24 |PH6232024 | PRESSURE GAUGE

25 |PH6232025 | RIGHT UPRIGHT

26 |PLWO6M LOCK WASHER 10MM
27 _|PNO2M HEX NUT M10-1.5

PARTS

o4




